Page: 1 of 2

Elector Group Counting Group
Total |Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 44,938 of 65,505 (68.60%)
Ballots Cast: 44,938

Election Summary Report

General Election

ROCKDALE

November 03, 2020
Summary for: President of the United States, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting

9.57%
39.71%
19.26%

0.06%

Groups
Official & Complete
PRESIDENTIAL RECOUNT
Ballots Voters Registered Voters:  Turnout
6,271 6,271
26,009 26,009
12,619/ 12,619|
39| 39/
44,938 44,938 65,505 |

68.60%

12/2/2020 10:23:18 AM



Page: 2 of 2

President of the United States (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by

Times Cast 6,271 26,009} 12,619}
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail
Donald J. Trump (l) (Rep) | ' 2,526} 7,466/ 3,006
Joseph R. Biden (Dem) 3,542} 18,246/ 9,426
Jo Jorgensen (Lib) _ 126 189 115]
Total Votes ' 6,197 25,907 12,553}

Election Day Advanced Absentee by

Voting Mail
Loren Collins | WRITE-IN ol 1| 0
Gloria La Riva | WRITE-IN 0| 0l 1|
BARBARA BELLAR WRITE-IN 0l 0 0|
BRIAN CARROLL WRITE-IN 1| 1 0
DAVID BYRNE | WRITE-IN 0l 0| 0
DEBORAH ROUSE WRITE-IN 0| 0l 0|
DON BLANKENSHIP WRITE-IN 0l 0| 0
HOWIE HAWKINS WRITE-IN 1 3| 4|
JADE SIMMONS | WRITE-IN 0| 1| 1|
KASEY WELLS WRITE-IN 0l 0| 0|
KATHRYN GIBSON WRITE-IN 0 0| 0l
MARK CHARLES WRITE-IN 0| 0l 0l
PETER SHERRILL WRITE-IN 0 0l
PRESIDENTR19BODDIE |  WRITE-IN 1 |_ 0l
SHAWN HOWARD WRITE-IN 0| | ()
PRINCESS JACOB-FAMBRO WRITE-IN 0l 0l

Provisional

39|

Provisional
16
23|

OI
39

Provisional

Total

44,938 / 65,505

Total

13,014
31,237

430
44,696

Total

C O =2 O O O O NN ® O O O N O = =

12/2/2020 10:23:18 AM

68.60%

29.12% |
69.89%
0.96% |

0.00% |
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00% |
0.02%
0.00%|
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00% |
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



