Election Summary Report

General Election ROCKDALE

November 03, 2020

Summary for: President of the United States, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official & Complete PRESIDENTIAL RECOUNT

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	6,271	6,271		9.57%
	Advanced Voting	26,009	26,009		39.71%
	Absentee by Mail	12,619	12,619		19.26%
	Provisional	39	39		0.06%
	Total	44,938	44,938	65,505	68.60%

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 44,938 of 65,505 (68.60%)

Ballots Cast: 44,938

President of the United States (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		6,271	26,009	12,619	39	44,938 / 65,505	68.60%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Donald J. Trump (I) (Rep)		2,526	7,466	3,006	16	13,014	29.12%
Joseph R. Biden (Dem)		3,542	18,246	9,426	23	31,237	69.89%
Jo Jorgensen (Lib)		126	189	115	0	430	0.96%
Total Votes		6,197	25,907	12,553	39	44,696	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Loren Collins	WRITE-IN	0	1	0	0	1	0.00%
Gloria La Riva	WRITE-IN	0	0	1	0	1	0.00%
BARBARA BELLAR	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
BRIAN CARROLL	WRITE-IN	1	1	0	0	2	0.00%
DAVID BYRNE	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
DEBORAH ROUSE	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
DON BLANKENSHIP	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
HOWIE HAWKINS	WRITE-IN	1	3	4	0	8	0.02%
JADE SIMMONS	WRITE-IN	0	1	1	0	2	0.00%
KASEY WELLS	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
KATHRYN GIBSON	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
MARK CHARLES	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
PETER SHERRILL	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	o	0	0.00%
PRESIDENT R19 BODDIE	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	o	1	0.00%
SHAWN HOWARD	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
PRINCESS JACOB-FAMBRO	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%